
COTTON STATISTICS ACT, 1868.

RETURN of the Number of BALES of COTTON Imported and Exported at the Various Ports of the United Kingdom during the Week and 22 Weeks ended
29th May, 1902.

PORTS.

IMPORTS.

American. Brazilian. East Indian. Egyptian. Miscellaneous. TOTAL.

EXPORTS.

American. Brazilian. East Indian. Egyptian. Miscellaneous. TOTAL.

Liverpool
London
Hull ,
Manchester
Other Ports

TOTAL

Liverpool
London
Hull .,
Manchester
Other Ports

TOTAL

Week ended 29th May, 1902.

32,173

i',6oi
]93

33,367

12,033

12,033

40*7

987

1,484

3,135

3,569

6,704

68
114

182

47,906
1,101
1,001
3,762

53,770

3,193
1,277
2,053

3,500

10,023

••

• •

*297

297

525

*195

720

72
• •

• •

72

3,790
1,574
2,248

3,500

11,112

22 Weeks ended 29th May, 1902.

1,367,610

11,014
245,997
56,040

1,680,661

133,329

1-33,329

4,617
9,630

600

14,847

168,001

10,653
73,592

252,246

22,695
550

3

• 23,248

1,696,252
10,180
22,267

319,589
56;043

2,104,331

29,839
1,877

15,973

55,220

102,909

5,550

'*640

6,190

622
5,633

650

**55

6,960

55,085

7,176
7

10

62,278

2,878
13

453

3,344

93,974
7,523

24,892
7

55,285

181,681

Dated 31st May, 1902. A, E. BATEMAN,
Commercial, Labour, and Statistical Department, Board of Trade.

03
art
to
to

O
tz{
O
O
a

H
H
W

G3

to
oto


