## COTTON STATISTICS ACT, 1868.

RETURN of the Number of BALES of COTTON Imported and Exported at the Various Ports of the United Kingdom during the Week and 22 Weeks ended 29th May, 1902.

Ports.			Imports.						Exports.					
			American.	Brazilian.	East Indian.	Egyptian.	Miscellaneous.	TOTAL.	American.	Brazilian.	East Indian.	Egyptian.	Miscellaneous.	TOTAL.
	Week ended 29th May, 1902.													
Liverpool London Hull Manchester Other Ports		••	32,173 1,001 193  33,367	12,033	49 <sup>7</sup> 987   	3,135  3,569 	68 114	47,906 1,101 1,001 3,762 	3,198 1,277 2,053 3,500		297  	525  195  	72	3,790 1,574 2,248 3,500
		22 Weeks ended 29th May, 1902.												
Liverpool London Hull Manchester Other Ports		••	1,867,610 11,014 245,997 56,040	133,329	4,617 9,630 600 	168,001 10,658 73,592	22,695 550  8	1,696,252 10,180 22,267 319,589 56,043	29,839 1,877 15,973  55,220	5,550 640	622 5,633 650 •-	55,085 7,176 7 10	2,878 13 453	93,974 7,523 24,892 7 55,285
TOTAL	••	••	1,680,661	133,329	14,847	252,246	23,248	2,104,331	102,909	6,190	6,960	62,278	3,344	181,681

Dated 31st May, 1902.

A. E. BATEMAN,